
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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JR RIBBON ROPING
07/08/2023 11:40:36 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
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Sorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

ARNOLD, ADDY  4429
 9.390 172.0   1 1039.0011.750 132.0   5  8.610 154.0   1  29.750 225.0  1

Back #:

GUTH, TUCKER
 356.00

GUTH, TUCKER  3716
 9.390 172.0   1 1039.0011.750 132.0   5  8.610 154.0   1  29.750 225.0  2

Back #:

ARNOLD, ADDY
 356.00

WILLIAMS, AVA MAE  7699
10.770 152.0   3  871.0015.420 32.00  15 10.300 144.0   2  36.490 210.0  3

Back #:

HUFFMAN, SHADD
 333.00

HUFFMAN, SHADD  7212
10.770 152.0   3  871.0015.420 32.00  15 10.300 144.0   2  36.490 210.0  4

Back #:

WILLIAMS, AVA MAE
 333.00

JOHNSON, DEVIN  4845
35.860  0.00   0  811.00 8.100 172.0   1 13.570 114.0   5  57.530 165.0  5

Back #:

PETERSON, HAMMER
 360.00

PETERSON, HAMMER  7313
35.860  0.00   0  811.00 8.100 172.0   1 13.570 114.0   5  57.530 165.0  6

Back #:

JOHNSON, DEVIN
 360.00

MUDGE, KENSLEY  7410
17.230 42.00  14  783.00 9.920 157.0   2 19.050 64.00  10  46.200 180.0  7

Back #:

SHAW, DAWSON
 340.00

SHAW, DAWSON  7722
17.230 42.00  14  783.00 9.920 157.0   2 19.050 64.00  10  46.200 180.0  8

Back #:

MUDGE, KENSLEY
 340.00

CORNWALL, GARRETT .  6112
19.700  0.00   0  783.00 9.920 157.0   2 12.520 124.0   4  42.140 195.0  9

Back #:

JEPSON, KASH
 307.00

JEPSON, KASH  7553
19.700  0.00   0  783.00 9.920 157.0   2 12.520 124.0   4  42.140 195.0 10

Back #:

CORNWALL, GARRETT .
 307.00

DAVIS, BRAXTON  3922
16.170 72.00  11  709.0013.930 102.0   8 27.580 34.00  13  57.680 150.0 11

Back #:

GATES, DAVIS
 351.00

GATES, DAVIS  6387
16.170 72.00  11  709.0013.930 102.0   8 27.580 34.00  13  57.680 150.0 12

Back #:

DAVIS, BRAXTON
 351.00

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
100.00  0.00   0  647.5011.000 142.0   4 10.820 134.0   3 121.820 45.00 13

Back #:

SHERMAN, ALAYNA
 326.50

SHERMAN, ALAYNA  7956
100.00  0.00   0  647.5011.000 142.0   4 10.820 134.0   3 121.820 45.00 14

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY
 326.50

WILKINSON, SKINNER  3540
42.610  0.00   0  632.0013.700 112.0   7 15.580 94.00   7  71.890 75.00 15

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN
 351.00
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ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
42.610  0.00   0  632.0013.700 112.0   7 15.580 94.00   7  71.890 75.00 16

Back #:

WILKINSON, SKINNER
 351.00

REED, ALI HART  7987
13.720 112.0   7  611.0023.480  0.00   0 26.000 44.00  12  63.200 120.0 17

Back #:

MORGAN, ZAYDA
 335.00

MORGAN, ZAYDA  7855
13.720 112.0   7  611.0023.480  0.00   0 26.000 44.00  12  63.200 120.0 18

Back #:

REED, ALI HART
 335.00

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
100.00  0.00   0  559.0013.960 92.00   9 15.260 104.0   6 129.220 15.00 19

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
 348.00

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
100.00  0.00   0  559.0013.960 92.00   9 15.260 104.0   6 129.220 15.00 20

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE
 348.00

NORRIS, PARKER  4115
11.100 142.0   4  543.5015.080 62.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 126.180 30.00 21

Back #:

MCNABB, COOPER
 309.50

MCNABB, COOPER  5196
11.100 142.0   4  543.5015.080 62.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 126.180 30.00 22

Back #:

NORRIS, PARKER
 309.50

SANBORN, LOGAN  7149
13.320 122.0   6  540.50100.00  0.00   0 16.660 84.00   8 129.980  0.00 23

Back #:

NICKLES, CASH
 334.50

NICKLES, CASH  7848
13.320 122.0   6  540.50100.00  0.00   0 16.660 84.00   8 129.980  0.00 24

Back #:

SANBORN, LOGAN
 334.50

MOE, MADI  7902
26.360  0.00   0  537.0013.640 122.0   6 34.910  0.00   0  74.910 60.00 25

Back #:

SCOTT, LUCAS
 355.00

SCOTT, LUCAS  7916
26.360  0.00   0  537.0013.640 122.0   6 34.910  0.00   0  74.910 60.00 26

Back #:

MOE, MADI
 355.00

CARTER, TY  7998
14.920 92.00   9  522.00100.00  0.00   0 17.210 74.00   9 132.130  0.00 27

Back #:

CARTER, DIXIE LEE
 356.00

CARTER, DIXIE LEE  7034
14.920 92.00   9  522.00100.00  0.00   0 17.210 74.00   9 132.130  0.00 28

Back #:

CARTER, TY
 356.00

GREEN, GRADY  3478
10.190 162.0   2  517.0033.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.930  0.00 29

Back #:

FOSTER, GRETCHYN
 355.00

FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
10.190 162.0   2  517.0033.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.930  0.00 30

Back #:

GREEN, GRADY
 355.00
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BARRY, TREVIN  4466
19.600  0.00   0  478.0018.100  0.00   0 20.870 54.00  11  58.570 135.0 31

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN
 289.00

BURNEY, KARSYN  4555
19.600  0.00   0  478.0018.100  0.00   0 20.870 54.00  11  58.570 135.0 32

Back #:

BARRY, TREVIN
 289.00

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS  5201
11.130 132.0   5  465.0021.440  0.00   0 33.390 14.00  15  65.960 105.0 33

Back #:

WALLEY, MOLLIE
 214.00

WALLEY, MOLLIE  7938
11.130 132.0   5  465.0021.440  0.00   0 33.390 14.00  15  65.960 105.0 34

Back #:

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS
 214.00

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
21.910  0.00   0  451.0015.980  0.00   0 31.860 24.00  14  69.750 90.00 35

Back #:

JAMES, ARDEN
 337.00

JAMES, ARDEN  3491
21.910  0.00   0  451.0015.980  0.00   0 31.860 24.00  14  69.750 90.00 36

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING
 337.00

SHUMWAY, HAYZEN  4379
100.00  0.00   0  442.0014.250 82.00  10 38.730  0.00   0 152.980  0.00 37

Back #:

BELL, ISLA
 360.00

BELL, ISLA  4289
100.00  0.00   0  442.0014.250 82.00  10 38.730  0.00   0 152.980  0.00 38

Back #:

SHUMWAY, HAYZEN
 360.00

KREMPIN, SEGO  7709
14.490 102.0   8  438.0028.600  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.090  0.00 39

Back #:

KREMPIN, FLINT
 336.00

KREMPIN, FLINT  7924
14.490 102.0   8  438.0028.600  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.090  0.00 40

Back #:

KREMPIN, SEGO
 336.00

MCLEOD, PIPER  3817
100.00  0.00   0  433.0014.920 72.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 214.920  0.00 41

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA
 361.00

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
100.00  0.00   0  433.0014.920 72.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 214.920  0.00 42

Back #:

MCLEOD, PIPER
 361.00

REDLIN, BRYLEE  7686
16.300 62.00  12  418.0024.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.580  0.00 43

Back #:

LAMMERS, ACE
 356.00

LAMMERS, ACE  5017
16.300 62.00  12  418.0024.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.580  0.00 44

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE
 356.00

BARRATT, MAVERICK  7968
16.820 52.00  13  409.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.820  0.00 45

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN
 357.00
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ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
16.820 52.00  13  409.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.820  0.00 46

Back #:

BARRATT, MAVERICK
 357.00

HOLLAND, PAISLEY  3406
16.150 82.00  10  407.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.150  0.00 47

Back #:

FEARS, COOPER
 325.50

FEARS, COOPER  4631
16.150 82.00  10  407.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.150  0.00 48

Back #:

HOLLAND, PAISLEY
 325.50

TOWNSEND, BRAXTON  6339
100.00  0.00   0  398.0015.290 42.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 215.290  0.00 49

Back #:

(R) AGNER, CADIE
 356.00

AGNER, CADIE  3194
100.00  0.00   0  398.0015.290 42.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 215.290  0.00 50

Back #:

TOWNSEND, BRAXTON
 356.00

PINTER, PARKER  7343
36.250  0.00   0  371.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 236.250  0.00 51

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, WILLIAM
 371.00

BREEDLOVE, WILLIAM  7866
36.250  0.00   0  371.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 236.250  0.00 52

Back #:

PINTER, PARKER
 371.00

ELDER, MASON  6707
100.00  0.00   0  366.0015.100 52.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 215.100  0.00 53

Back #:

BURKE, BRYCE
 314.00

BURKE, BRYCE  5936
100.00  0.00   0  366.0015.100 52.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 215.100  0.00 54

Back #:

ELDER, MASON
 314.00

LESTER, LANEY  5444
100.00  0.00   0  365.0029.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.240  0.00 55

Back #:

TIBBS, BLAZE
 365.00

TIBBS, BLAZE  7820
100.00  0.00   0  365.0029.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.240  0.00 56

Back #:

LESTER, LANEY
 365.00

JENSEN, JP  7036
100.00  0.00   0  361.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 57

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER
 361.50

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
100.00  0.00   0  361.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 58

Back #:

JENSEN, JP
 361.50

LITTLE, IKE  5150
38.360  0.00   0  361.0028.370  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.730  0.00 59

Back #:

PORTIE, KOLBYN
 361.00

PORTIE, KOLBYN  5188
38.360  0.00   0  361.0028.370  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.730  0.00 60

Back #:

LITTLE, IKE
 361.00
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LASYONE, KAYSON  7664
100.00  0.00   0  360.0016.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.470  0.00 61

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY
 360.00

GANTT, JOSSY  7810
100.00  0.00   0  360.0016.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.470  0.00 62

Back #:

LASYONE, KAYSON
 360.00

LURZ, CHRISTOPHER  6406
30.860  0.00   0  360.0037.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.190  0.00 63

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE
 360.00

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
30.860  0.00   0  360.0037.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.190  0.00 64

Back #:

LURZ, CHRISTOPHER
 360.00

BRADY, KANE  5257
21.630  0.00   0  360.0018.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.950  0.00 65

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO
 360.00

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
21.630  0.00   0  360.0018.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.950  0.00 66

Back #:

BRADY, KANE
 360.00

BROWN, KARTER TATER  7763
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 67

Back #:

HAYGOOD, CONNER
 360.00

HAYGOOD, CONNER  7753
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 68

Back #:

BROWN, KARTER TATER
 360.00

JENKINS, SHANLEY  7270
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

WOODWARD, LAWSON
 360.00

WOODWARD, LAWSON  5259
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

JENKINS, SHANLEY
 360.00

HILL, KORI  3282
49.560  0.00   0  360.0019.120  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.680  0.00 71

Back #:

CALDWELL, RIGGS
 360.00

CALDWELL, RIGGS  7824
49.560  0.00   0  360.0019.120  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.680  0.00 72

Back #:

HILL, KORI
 360.00

SAMPSON, COOPER  3163
34.020  0.00   0  359.0028.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.410  0.00 73

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE
 359.00

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
34.020  0.00   0  359.0028.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.410  0.00 74

Back #:

SAMPSON, COOPER
 359.00

DAVIS, CASH  4478
100.00  0.00   0  358.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 75

Back #:

LOEHR, WADE
 358.50
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LOEHR, WADE  4554
100.00  0.00   0  358.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

DAVIS, CASH
 358.50

LINDSEY, TUCKER  7590
100.00  0.00   0  358.5018.840  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.840  0.00 77

Back #:

CALHOUN, CASE
 358.50

CALHOUN, CASE  7020
100.00  0.00   0  358.5018.840  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.840  0.00 78

Back #:

LINDSEY, TUCKER
 358.50

GILLESPIE, OWEN  4447
31.280  0.00   0  357.5023.610  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.890  0.00 79

Back #:

(R) EVANS, BRONC
 357.50

EVANS, BRONC  4307
31.280  0.00   0  357.5023.610  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.890  0.00 80

Back #:

(R) GILLESPIE, OWEN
 357.50

JAY, AVA  5200
43.930  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 243.930  0.00 81

Back #:

HANNINEN, HATTIE
 356.00

HANNINEN, HATTIE  4433
43.930  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 243.930  0.00 82

Back #:

JAY, AVA
 356.00

ERKER, BREVYN  6968
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 83

Back #:

SEUFER, PRESLEE .
 356.00

SEUFER, PRESLEE .  7547
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 84

Back #:

ERKER, BREVYN
 356.00

LAMMERS, WESLEY  5002
100.00  0.00   0  355.0022.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.340  0.00 85

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL
 355.00

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
100.00  0.00   0  355.0022.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.340  0.00 86

Back #:

LAMMERS, WESLEY
 355.00

HARTWIG, MORGAN  7091
38.660  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 238.660  0.00 87

Back #:

METZGER, ADDISON
 355.00

METZGER, ADDISON  5556
38.660  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 238.660  0.00 88

Back #:

HARTWIG, MORGAN
 355.00

AGNER, EMMA  3427
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 89

Back #:

BURFORD, ASHTON
 355.00

BURFORD, ASHTON  5875
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 90

Back #:

(R) AGNER, EMMA
 355.00
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KING, CHLOE  3630
31.640  0.00   0  355.0042.550  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.190  0.00 91

Back #:

PAGE, JALYN
 355.00

PAGE, JALYN  3207
31.640  0.00   0  355.0042.550  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.190  0.00 92

Back #:

KING, CHLOE
 355.00

MELBY, STETSON  5311
22.160  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.160  0.00 93

Back #:

HINRICHS, KIANA
 355.00

HINRICHS, KIANA  3228
22.160  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.160  0.00 94

Back #:

MELBY, STETSON
 355.00

LOONEY, LANE  7412
100.00  0.00   0  353.0018.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.170  0.00 95

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI
 353.00

CAGLE, JAYCI  7066
100.00  0.00   0  353.0018.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.170  0.00 96

Back #:

LOONEY, LANE
 353.00

BELL, JUNE  4254
24.420  0.00   0  352.0044.010  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.430  0.00 97

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN
 352.00

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
24.420  0.00   0  352.0044.010  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.430  0.00 98

Back #:

BELL, JUNE
 352.00

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
100.00  0.00   0  350.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 99

Back #:

HOEKWATER, LARAMIE
 350.50

HOEKWATER, LARAMIE  4957
100.00  0.00   0  350.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY
 350.50

FULKS, BELLA  7003
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

CRIBBS, STOCKTON
 350.00

CRIBBS, STOCKTON  7125
100.00  0.00   0  350.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00102

Back #:

FULKS, BELLA
 350.00

MANN, WYATT  3719
21.100  0.00   0  348.5043.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 164.150  0.00103

Back #:

BLACK, BREE
 348.50

BLACK, BREE  5097
21.100  0.00   0  348.5043.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 164.150  0.00104

Back #:

MANN, WYATT
 348.50

MICHAELIS, ARYN  7932
100.00  0.00   0  348.0018.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.560  0.00105

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE
 348.00
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GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
100.00  0.00   0  348.0018.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.560  0.00106

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN
 348.00

CAPSHAW, COLE  7142
40.450  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.450  0.00107

Back #:

WILSON, JESSA
 347.00

WILSON, JESSA  6559
40.450  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.450  0.00108

Back #:

CAPSHAW, COLE
 347.00

DAYBELL, DUTTON  6465
39.280  0.00   0  344.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 239.280  0.00109

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.
 344.00

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
39.280  0.00   0  344.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 239.280  0.00110

Back #:

DAYBELL, DUTTON
 344.00

COUCH, CARLEY  6563
38.550  0.00   0  343.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 238.550  0.00111

Back #:

WRIGHT, JUDD
 343.50

WRIGHT, JUDD  5483
38.550  0.00   0  343.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 238.550  0.00112

Back #:

COUCH, CARLEY
 343.50

MURPHY, PAYTON  4634
28.910  0.00   0  342.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.910  0.00113

Back #:

NUCKLES, BRAX
 342.50

NUCKLES, BRAX  4215
28.910  0.00   0  342.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.910  0.00114

Back #:

MURPHY, PAYTON
 342.50

HEBERT, BAILEY  4513
21.720  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.720  0.00115

Back #:

MCCARDLE, SLATE PAUL
 342.00

MCCARDLE, SLATE PAUL  4503
21.720  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.720  0.00116

Back #:

HEBERT, BAILEY
 342.00

SCHLAGETER, OWEN  7849
22.090  0.00   0  340.0044.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.650  0.00117

Back #:

LYNCH, FINLEY
 340.00

LYNCH, FINLEY  7139
22.090  0.00   0  340.0044.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.650  0.00118

Back #:

SCHLAGETER, OWEN
 340.00

THOMAS, CAMERON  7388
100.00  0.00   0  339.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

LOUCKS, *MARCI
 339.50

LOUCKS, *MARCI  4463
100.00  0.00   0  339.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00120

Back #:

THOMAS, CAMERON
 339.50
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JELLISON, BRONSON  3244
22.220  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.220  0.00121

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN
 338.00

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
22.220  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.220  0.00122

Back #:

(R) JELLISON, BRONSON
 338.00

DAVIS, WALKER  5470
29.850  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.850  0.00123

Back #:

SELMAN, EMMARAE
 337.00

SELMAN, EMMARAE  5543
29.850  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.850  0.00124

Back #:

(R) DAVIS, WALKER
 337.00

COUGHLIN, IZZY  7111
26.260  0.00   0  334.5036.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.000  0.00125

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE
 334.50

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
26.260  0.00   0  334.5036.740  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.000  0.00126

Back #:

COUGHLIN, IZZY
 334.50

CONRY, PRESLEY .  4129
100.00  0.00   0  332.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00127

Back #:

CONRY, COOPER .
 332.50

CONRY, COOPER .  3441
100.00  0.00   0  332.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

CONRY, PRESLEY .
 332.50

KEARNEY, ANNABELLE  7073
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00129

Back #:

SHARIT, GRACI
 331.00

SHARIT, GRACI  7033
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

KEARNEY, ANNABELLE
 331.00

SHEETS, CARSON  4968
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00131

Back #:

FICKETT, JAYLEE
 330.00

FICKETT, JAYLEE  5268
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00132

Back #:

SHEETS, CARSON
 330.00

COLEMAN, LUCAS  7581
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00133

Back #:

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE
 330.00

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00134

Back #:

COLEMAN, LUCAS
 330.00

LARSON, TAYDEN  7257
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00135

Back #:

LARSON, TUCKER
 329.00
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LARSON, TUCKER  7963
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00136

Back #:

LARSON, TAYDEN
 329.00

BULLARD, BRY  3864
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00137

Back #:

SHARIT, CARSON
 329.00

SHARIT, CARSON  7859
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00138

Back #:

BULLARD, BRY
 329.00

PATTERSON, CASE  7431
100.00  0.00   0  327.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00139

Back #:

BURRIS, LEIGHTON
 327.50

BURRIS, LEIGHTON  7843
100.00  0.00   0  327.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00140

Back #:

PATTERSON, CASE
 327.50

FISKETJON, CORBIN  3314
100.00  0.00   0  327.5021.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.050  0.00141

Back #:

BRINK, LUKAYZEE
 327.50

BRINK, LUKAYZEE  7983
100.00  0.00   0  327.5021.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.050  0.00142

Back #:

FISKETJON, CORBIN
 327.50

LENHART, WILEY .  7271
32.180  0.00   0  325.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.180  0.00143

Back #:

WATKINS, TRACE
 325.50

WATKINS, TRACE  5851
32.180  0.00   0  325.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.180  0.00144

Back #:

LENHART, WILEY .
 325.50

PATTERSON, LANDON  7679
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00145

Back #:

(R) PATTERSON, SIDNEY
 325.00

PATTERSON, SIDNEY  7795
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00146

Back #:

(R) PATTERSON, LANDON
 325.00

CROSS, ROPE  5541
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00147

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA
 325.00

FORTNER, ELLA  5309
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00148

Back #:

(R) CROSS, ROPE
 325.00

RICHARD, JADA  4712
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00149

Back #:

SHUMPERT, SHERIDAN
 323.50

SHUMPERT, SHERIDAN  6866
100.00  0.00   0  323.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00150

Back #:

RICHARD, JADA
 323.50
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PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER .  7263
100.00  0.00   0  321.5027.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.170  0.00151

Back #:

CLARK, RYLYNN
 321.50

CLARK, RYLYNN  5938
100.00  0.00   0  321.5027.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.170  0.00152

Back #:

PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER .
 321.50

DAVIS, CHANNING  3263
100.00  0.00   0  321.5034.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.340  0.00153

Back #:

STULL, KANYON
 321.50

STULL, KANYON  4793
100.00  0.00   0  321.5034.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.340  0.00154

Back #:

DAVIS, CHANNING
 321.50

BRUNSON, CORAH  3181
23.880  0.00   0  321.0023.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.860  0.00155

Back #:

HAWKINS, HOUSTON
 321.00

HAWKINS, HOUSTON  7767
23.880  0.00   0  321.0023.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.860  0.00156

Back #:

BRUNSON, CORAH
 321.00

JORDAN, STEELY  6396
100.00  0.00   0  320.0047.780  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 247.780  0.00157

Back #:

(R) VIDRINE, EVERETT
 320.00

VIDRINE, EVERETT  7888
100.00  0.00   0  320.0047.780  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 247.780  0.00158

Back #:

(R) JORDAN, STEELY
 320.00

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
26.810  0.00   0  320.0017.210  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.020  0.00159

Back #:

(R) WALKER, WYATT
 320.00

WALKER, WYATT  3339
26.810  0.00   0  320.0017.210  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.020  0.00160

Back #:

(R) HOLMES, BAILEY
 320.00

MACIBORSKI, SAMUEL  7739
100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00161

Back #:

CRAWFORD, DOUGLAS
 320.00

CRAWFORD, DOUGLAS  4752
100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00162

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, SAMUEL
 320.00

AUSTIN, TY  4618
100.00  0.00   0  319.5022.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.950  0.00163

Back #:

RICE, MAKENZI .
 319.50

RICE, MAKENZI .  7160
100.00  0.00   0  319.5022.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.950  0.00164

Back #:

(R) AUSTIN, TY
 319.50

GREENE, LUKE  5086
22.890  0.00   0  319.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.890  0.00165

Back #:

GUTH, KOLBIE
 319.50
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GUTH, KOLBIE  4726
22.890  0.00   0  319.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.890  0.00166

Back #:

GREENE, LUKE
 319.50

CARTER, AVERY  7558
100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00167

Back #:

CLARK, RHYDER
 318.00

CLARK, RHYDER  6809
100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00168

Back #:

CARTER, AVERY
 318.00

MCDONALD, ELI  6901
43.090  0.00   0  315.0018.930  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.020  0.00169

Back #:

(R) MCDONALD, COOPER
 315.00

MCDONALD, COOPER  6315
43.090  0.00   0  315.0018.930  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.020  0.00170

Back #:

(R) MCDONALD, ELI
 315.00

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
34.350  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.350  0.00171

Back #:

EWING, HADEN
 315.00

EWING, HADEN  5019
34.350  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.350  0.00172

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .
 315.00

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
100.00  0.00   0  313.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00173

Back #:

JONES, SYDNEY
 313.50

JONES, SYDNEY  4213
100.00  0.00   0  313.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00174

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE
 313.50

REYNOLDS, HADLEE  4048
25.850  0.00   0  311.0017.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.410  0.00175

Back #:

REYNOLDS, GUNNER
 311.00

REYNOLDS, GUNNER  5454
25.850  0.00   0  311.0017.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.410  0.00176

Back #:

REYNOLDS, HADLEE
 311.00

EBERT, RILEY  3308
19.560  0.00   0  310.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.560  0.00177

Back #:

STEMWEDEL, CARTER
 310.50

STEMWEDEL, CARTER  5605
19.560  0.00   0  310.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.560  0.00178

Back #:

EBERT, RILEY
 310.50

DUNCAN, MCKLANE  7440
41.730  0.00   0  309.5048.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 189.730  0.00179

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE
 309.50

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
41.730  0.00   0  309.5048.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 189.730  0.00180

Back #:

DUNCAN, MCKLANE
 309.50
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ROBINSON, ROYCE IRBY  7382
22.230  0.00   0  307.0022.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.110  0.00181

Back #:

PEARSON, COOPER
 307.00

PEARSON, COOPER  7981
22.230  0.00   0  307.0022.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.110  0.00182

Back #:

ROBINSON, ROYCE IRBY
 307.00

TOTTEN, MIA  5807
100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00183

Back #:

HUSBAND, DAWSON
 307.00

HUSBAND, DAWSON  5894
100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00184

Back #:

TOTTEN, MIA
 307.00

PLEASANT, WILL  7658
34.590  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.590  0.00185

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON
 301.00

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
34.590  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.590  0.00186

Back #:

PLEASANT, WILL
 301.00

BRAZZEL, JOPLIN  4867
43.900  0.00   0  301.0018.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.590  0.00187

Back #:

BLONDIN, WYATT
 301.00

BLONDIN, WYATT  7738
43.900  0.00   0  301.0018.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.590  0.00188

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOPLIN
 301.00

GRIFFIN, GAGE  4913
29.430  0.00   0  292.0015.800  0.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 145.230  0.00189

Back #:

GRIFFIN, CARTER
 292.00

GRIFFIN, CARTER  4914
29.430  0.00   0  292.0015.800  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.230  0.00190

Back #:

GRIFFIN, GAGE
 292.00

PRATER, TRENTON  7724
30.850  0.00   0  291.5018.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.190  0.00191

Back #:

ANDERSON, ABBEY
 291.50

ANDERSON, ABBEY  5834
30.850  0.00   0  291.5018.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.190  0.00192

Back #:

(R) PRATER, TRENTON
 291.50

CLARK, ELI  4144
100.00  0.00   0  291.0015.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.890  0.00193

Back #:

GOYNES, PRESLEE
 291.00

GOYNES, PRESLEE  4088
100.00  0.00   0  291.0015.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.890  0.00194

Back #:

(R) CLARK, ELI
 291.00

WELLS, SAMUEL  5910
100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00195

Back #:

WELLS, SHELBY
 285.00
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WELLS, SHELBY  4401
100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00196

Back #:

WELLS, SAMUEL
 285.00

SHANHOLTZER, TUF  4391
40.480  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.480  0.00197

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON
 285.00

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON  6391
40.480  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.480  0.00198

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, TUF
 285.00

BECKER, KENT  4870
100.00  0.00   0  284.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00199

Back #:

TAYLOR, TRAYDEN
 284.00

TAYLOR, TRAYDEN  4880
100.00  0.00   0  284.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00200

Back #:

(R) BECKER, KENT
 284.00

PEARCE, CARLTON  5896
25.530  0.00   0  270.0029.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.720  0.00201

Back #:

PEARCE, OLAN .
 270.00

PEARCE, OLAN .  6951
25.530  0.00   0  270.0029.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.720  0.00202

Back #:

PEARCE, CARLTON
 270.00

GOZA, COOPER .  7159
18.840 32.00  15  263.0032.900  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.740  0.00203

Back #:

AUSTIN, CHLOE
 231.00

AUSTIN, CHLOE  7046
18.840 32.00  15  263.0032.900  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.740  0.00204

Back #:

GOZA, COOPER .
 231.00

ROBINSON, ANABELLE  7957
100.00  0.00   0  260.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00205

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE
 260.00

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
100.00  0.00   0  260.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00206

Back #:

ROBINSON, ANABELLE
 260.00

BRUNSON, WAYNE  7863
100.00  0.00   0  233.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00207

Back #:

JACKSON, DARLIE
 233.00

JACKSON, DARLIE  6245
100.00  0.00   0  233.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00208

Back #:

BRUNSON, WAYNE
 233.00

BECK, WYATT  4908
100.00  0.00   0  225.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00209

Back #:

(R) BECK, HARPER
 225.00

BECK, HARPER  6536
100.00  0.00   0  225.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00210

Back #:

(R) BECK, WYATT
 225.00



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR RIBBON ROPING
07/08/2023 11:40:36 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes Rookie

Team
Points

Sorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

GARRETT, HAYZE  7152
25.060  0.00   0  219.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.060  0.00211

Back #:

SATERFIEL, JOCIE
 219.00

SATERFIEL, JOCIE  6641
25.060  0.00   0  219.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.060  0.00212

Back #:

GARRETT, HAYZE
 219.00

ADDISON, LANE  5822
100.00  0.00   0  215.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00213

Back #:

ARMSTRONG, HARPER
 215.00

ARMSTRONG, HARPER  7550
100.00  0.00   0  215.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00214

Back #:

ADDISON, LANE
 215.00

KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN  3356
33.800  0.00   0  212.0018.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.030  0.00215

Back #:

PORTER, JAKE
 212.00

PORTER, JAKE  7185
33.800  0.00   0  212.0018.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.030  0.00216

Back #:

KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN
 212.00


